
School Date Day Time
Andale 10-Sep Wednesday TBA
Andover 28-Aug Thursday 6:00-8:00pm
Andover Central 28-Aug Thursday 6:30pm
Argonia 27-Aug Wednesday 4:15-6:00pm
Augusta 25-Aug Monday 6:00pm-8:00pm
Belle Plaine 26-Aug Tuesday 5-6:30pm
Berean Ac. 5-Sep Friday 7:00pm
Bishop Carroll 4-Sep Thursday 4:30-6:30pm
Blessed Sac. 27‐Aug Wednesday 6:30pm
Bucklin 28-Aug Thursday 4:30-5:00pm
Burrton 28-Aug Thursday 7:00pm
Canton Galva 3-Sep Wednesday TBA
Central Christian 27-Aug Wednesday 4:00-5:30pm
Chaparral 4-Sep Thursday 5:30-7pm
Cimarron 16-Sep Tuesday 6:00-8:00pm
Clearwater Int. 25-Aug Monday 5:30-7:30
Collegiate 2-Sep Tuesday 7:00pm- 8:00pm
Conway Springs 9-Sep Tuesday 4-6:30pm
Cunningham 29-Aug Friday 5:00-6:00pm
Derby 26-Aug Tuesday 5:30-8:00pm
Dighton 3-Sep Wednesday 5:00-6:30pm
Ellinwood  8-Sep Monday 7:00pm
Erie 28-Aug Thursday 7:00pm
Fairfield 4-Sep Thursday 6:00 - 7:00
Garden City 4-Sep Thursday 5:00-8:00pm
Garden Plain 28-Aug Thursday 7:00pm
Goddard 4-Sep Thursday 3:30-7:00pm
Goddard - Discover 25-Aug Monday 4:00-7:00pm
Great Bend 28-Aug Thursday 4:00-7:00pm
Greensburg - Kiowa 25-Aug Monday 4:00-6:00pm
Halstead 2-Sep Tuesday TBA
Hesston 25-Aug Monday 6:00pm
Hillsboro 8-Sep Monday TBA
Independent 25-Aug Monday 6:00pm
Inman 28-Aug Thursday 6:30pm
Jetmore 26-Aug Tuesday 6:00-7:30pm
Leoti 2-Sep Tuesday 6:30-8:00pm
Maize 26-Aug Tuesday 4-8:00pm
Marion 25-Aug Monday 5:30pm-7:00pm
Moundridge 15-Sep Monday 7:00pm
Mulvane 26-Aug Tuesday 7:00pm
Neodesha 26-Aug Tuesday 6:30-8:00pm
Newton Clean Up 2-Sep Tuesday TBA
Oxford 26-Aug Tuesday 4:30-6:pm
Peabody 29-Aug Friday TBA
Pomona 28-Aug Thursday TBA



Prairie Hills MS 9-Sep Tuesday 6:00pm-?
Pratt 15-Sep Monday 7:30pm
Pratt Skylilne 3-Sep Wednesday 3:30-6pm
Pretty Prairie 22-Sep Monday 7:00pm
Remington 26-Aug Tuesday 5:00-6:30pm
Rosalia 8-Sep Monday 7:00-8pm
Scott City 27-Aug Wednesday 4:30-6:00pm
Sedgwick 25-Aug Monday 7:30pm
Southwest Heights 28-Aug Thursday 6:30-8:00pm
Spearville 29-Aug Friday TBA
St. John 27-Aug Wednesday 4:00-5:30pm
St. Marys-Garden Cit 27-Aug Wednesday 3:30-5:00pm
Stafford 2-Sep Tuesday TBA
Wellington 2-Sep Tuesday TBA
Winfield 4-Sep Thursday 5:00-6:30pm

   

 


